
The Construction Liveries Group
presents

The London 2030 Skyline Symposium

Friday, 5th July 2024
1:30pm - 5:30pm

Committee Rooms 3&4 at the Guildhall, Gresham Street, EC2V 7HH

1:30 

1:55 

2:00 

2:10 

2:30 

2:50 

3:15 

3:55 

4:00 

5:30 

Tea & Coffee

Welcome

Tony Ward

Chair Construction Liveries Group

Introduction

Rt. Hon. Michael Mainelli

Lord Mayor of the City of London

The Planning

Tom Nancollas

Assistant Director for Design and Heritage, City of London

The Architecture 

Oliver Tyler

Managing Director at WilkinsonEye

The Building

Mark Craig

Regional Director London Wates Group

Questions & Answers

facilitated by David Adams

Master Plumber

Close

Terry Withers

Master Constructor

Drinks & Canapes

Close

To book your place, contact the CLG Secretary, Peter 

Rawlinson – peter@derbyhouse-brackley.co.uk 
Tickets are £60.00.

The CLG has pleasure in inviting you to a Symposium on the interactions 

between the various stages of  developing the built environment. 

mailto:peter@derbyhoouse-brackley.co.uk

	Slide 1

