

The CLG has pleasure in inviting you to a Symposium on the interactions between the various stages of developing the built environment.

1:30	Tea & Coffee
1:55	Welcome
	Tony Ward
	Chair Construction Liveries Group
2:00	Introduction
	Rt. Hon. Michael Mainelli
	Lord Mayor of the City of London
2:10	The Planning
	Tom Nancollas
	Assistant Director for Design and Heritage, City of London
2:30	The Architecture
	Oliver Tyler
	Managing Director at WilkinsonEye
2:50	The Building
	Mark Craig
	Regional Director London Wates Group
3:15	Questions & Answers
	facilitated by David Adams
	Master Plumber
3:55	Close
	Terry Withers
	Master Constructor
4:00	Drinks & Canapes
5:30	Close
5:30	To be all the second of the CLC Country Determined
T SS C	To book your place, contact the CLG Secretary, Peter
L ž	Rawlinson – peter@derbyhouse-brackley.co.uk

Tickets are f60.00.